FLUID POWER ENGINEERS- L -606, G.I.D.C. IND. ESTATE,ODHAV, AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT-382415,INDIA. Page 1
FLUID POWER ENGINEERS- L -606, G.I.D.C. IND. ESTATE,ODHAV, AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT-382415,INDIA. Page 2
Evolution of Clamps          ..............................2
Tubing vs. Piping – Difference/Comparison...3
Features/Benefits of Clamps   .....................4-5
Standard-Duty (Light-Duty) Clamps.............6-7
Heavy-Duty Clamps........................................8
Twin Clamps (Standard-Duty).........................9

FLUID POWER ENGINEERS- L -606, G.I.D.C. IND. ESTATE,ODHAV, AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT-382415,INDIA. Page 13
Accessories
HOW TO ORDER
To order FLUDEN Clamp Accessories, simply add
the 3 letter Accessories designator (that begins with
“A”) as a suffix to the full clamp part number
Example
Standard
Clamp
Heavy
Twin Pipe O.D.
P C H - 1 6 - 1. 3 1 5
*In this example, the clamp part number is
CPH-16-1.315
To order the Top Plate for this clamp,
simply order Part Number: CPH-16-1.315-
ATP
FLUDEN CLAMP ACCESSORY NOMENCLATURE
A W P
Weld Plate
A T P
Top Plate
A C P
Clamp Pair
A S P
Stacking Bolt
A S B
Stacking Bolt
A R N
Rail Nut
A R L
Rail
A H B
Hex Bolt
* No suffix required for Green/Polypropylene-material clamp bodies which
are sold in pairs.
Add suffix (-BL) for Polyamide or (-D) for Aluminium Body material.
304 S.S. hardware, plates and accessories can be ordered by adding (-SS)
suffix to the clamp part number in Brennan twin, single, pipe and tube
styles for both Standard and Heavy-Duty series.
** FLUDEN mounting rail length is 1 meter (39-3/8").
Pipe Tube
Tube O.D.
FLUID POWER ENGINEERS- L -606, G.I.D.C. IND. ESTATE,ODHAV, AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT-382415,INDIA. Page 13
Accessories
HOW TO ORDER
To order FLUDEN Clamp Accessories, simply add
the 3 letter Accessories designator (that begins with
“A”) as a suffix to the full clamp part number
Example
Standard
Clamp
Heavy
Twin Pipe O.D.
P C H - 1 6 - 1. 3 1 5
*In this example, the clamp part number is
CPH-16-1.315
To order the Top Plate for this clamp,
simply order Part Number: CPH-16-1.315-
ATP
FLUDEN CLAMP ACCESSORY NOMENCLATURE
A W P
Weld Plate
A T P
Top Plate
A C P
Clamp Pair
A S P
Stacking Bolt
A S B
Stacking Bolt
A R N
Rail Nut
A R L
Rail
A H B
Hex Bolt
* No suffix required for Green/Polypropylene-material clamp bodies which
are sold in pairs.
Add suffix (-BL) for Polyamide or (-D) for Aluminium Body material.
304 S.S. hardware, plates and accessories can be ordered by adding (-SS)
suffix to the clamp part number in Brennan twin, single, pipe and tube
styles for both Standard and Heavy-Duty series.
** FLUDEN mounting rail length is 1 meter (39-3/8").
Pipe Tube
Tube O.D.
FLUID POWER ENGINEERS- L -606, G.I.D.C. IND. ESTATE,ODHAV, AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT-382415,INDIA. Page 13
Accessories
HOW TO ORDER
To order FLUDEN Clamp Accessories, simply add
the 3 letter Accessories designator (that begins with
“A”) as a suffix to the full clamp part number
Example
Standard
Clamp
Heavy
Twin Pipe O.D.
P C H - 1 6 - 1. 3 1 5
*In this example, the clamp part number is
CPH-16-1.315
To order the Top Plate for this clamp,
simply order Part Number: CPH-16-1.315-
ATP
FLUDEN CLAMP ACCESSORY NOMENCLATURE
A W P
Weld Plate
A T P
Top Plate
A C P
Clamp Pair
A S P
Stacking Bolt
A S B
Stacking Bolt
A R N
Rail Nut
A R L
Rail
A H B
Hex Bolt
* No suffix required for Green/Polypropylene-material clamp bodies which
are sold in pairs.
Add suffix (-BL) for Polyamide or (-D) for Aluminium Body material.
304 S.S. hardware, plates and accessories can be ordered by adding (-SS)
suffix to the clamp part number in Brennan twin, single, pipe and tube
styles for both Standard and Heavy-Duty series.
** FLUDEN mounting rail length is 1 meter (39-3/8").
Pipe Tube
Tube O.D.